PMC48x Counter/Timer
with Quadrature
n PMC482: Ten 16-bit counters – TTL
n PMC483: Four 16-bit counters – TTL, and
Four 32-bit counters – RS422
n PMC484: Six 32-bit counters – RS422
Several models with a variety of configurations provide
up to ten counter/timer channels for counting events,

MTBF: Hours at 25°C, MIL-HDBK-217F, notice 2
PMC482 1,744,259; PMC483 1,727,707; PMC484 1,708,729
Ordering Information
PMC Modules
PMC482: Ten 16-bit TTL counters
PMC482E: Same as PMC482 plus extended temp. range
PMC482R: Same as PMC482 with rear I/O connector
PMC482RE: Same as PMC482E with rear I/O connector
PMC483: Four 16-bit TTL counters,Four 32-bit RS422 counters
PMC483E: Same as PMC483 plus extended temp. range
PMC483R: Same as PMC483 with rear I/O connector
PMC483RE: Same as PMC483E with rear I/O connector
PMC484: Six 32-bit RS422 counters
PMC484E: Same as PMC484 plus extended temp. range
PMC484R: Same as PMC484 with rear I/O connector
PMC484RE: Same as PMC484E with rear I/O connector
Software (see software documentation for details)
PMCSW-API-VXW: VxWorks® software support package
PCISW-API-QNX: QNX® software support package
PCISW-API-WIN: Windows® DLL software support